hanover

company services

Please complete in typescript,

I 288a

"'Ul 1 rr lcalsll(lllv.ll [ R i I L R

.. =88b) or change

or in bold capitals. of particulars (use Form 288c))
CHFP103
Company Number 7009743
Company Name in ful Planet Ice (Norwich) Limited
Day Month Year Day Month  Year
Date of +Dateof Bith || .3 |0 \
A int ¢ appointmentoﬂ' O|ci Z-IOIOIﬁ ale ot =t 13 l? |°‘|1|b
omnimen R ] . : .
fo'ifn Appointment as director | X as secretary e e recton and sasratary maw botn baree,
Name Style/Title *Honours
Notes on completion
appear on reverse Forename(s) | TosEPH
Surname HL? A N/EA/
Previous Previous
Forename(s) Surname(s)
++ Tick this box if the Usual Residential - -
address shown is 2 Y Address L'-l' f\j €bd C—A‘/‘: MD |-§ H STA-VC(T
services address for
the beneficiary of a —_
Confidentiality Order Post town LoD O ~J Postcode |(WJ\g £F7x
granted under the
rovisions of section :
P38 of the County / Region Country
Companies Act 1985
Nationality L 21 T’S P{ +Business occupation WMPANY Dt péctal

+QOther directorships
(additional space overleaf)

Consent signature

*Voluntary details
+Directors only
** Delete as appropriate
Signed

Please give the name, address,
telephone number and, if available,

a DX number and Exchange of

the person Companies House should
contact if there is any query.

& IR0

30! 1 0/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE

AS PEL ATTACUE D Sué

T

! consent to act as ** director / seeretery-of the above named company

TN

k Date

4(‘1(0‘]

A directt;r, secretary etc must sign the form below

%A

Date | 04 September 2009

1st Floor, Winsor House
Winsor Business Park
Trent Valley Road
Lichfield

Staffordshire

WS13 6EU

~JRegistrar of Companies at:

or

r companies registered in Scotland

When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
for companies registered in England and Wales

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB
fo

DX 235 Edinburgh




Company Number |7009743

+ Directors only.

+Qther directorships

NOTES
Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS. If the director or secretary is a corporation or Scottish firm, show the
name on surname line and registered or principal office on the usual residential line.

Give previous forenames or surname(s) except:

- for a married woman, the name by which she was known before marriage need not be given.

- for names not used since the age of 18 or for at least 20 years

A peer or individual known by a title may state the title instead of or in addition to the forenames and surname
and need not give the name by which that person was known before he or she adopted the title or succeeded to
it.

Other directorships.
Give the name of every company incorporated in Great Britain of which the person concerned is a director or
has been a director at any time in the past five years.

You may exclude a company which is, or at all times during the past five years when the person concerned was
a director, was

- dormant

- a parent company which wholly owned the company making the return, or

- another wholly owned subsidiary of the same parent company.



JOSEPH HEANEN DIRECTORSHIPS

COMPANY NAME

BUBBLETURN LIMITED

COBRA LEISURE (SOUTH) LIMITED
COBRA LEISURE (UK) LIMITED

COBRA LEISURE WEST LIMITED
DRUMDATE LIMITED

ELMSFIELD CAPITAL LIMITED
FLEETDON LIMITED

GLANBERT (UK) LIMITED
HAVENGLADE LIMITED

ICE LEISURE LIMITED

PLANET ICE LIMITED

PLANET ICE (BASINGSTOKE) LIMITED
PLANET ICE (CARDIFF) LIMITED
PLANET ICE (GOSPORT) LIMITED
PLANET ICE (HEMEL HEMPSTEAD) LIMITED
PLANET ICE (1.O.W.) LIMITED

PLANET ICE (MILTON KEYNES) LIMITED
PLANET ICE (NORWICH) LIMITED
PLANET ICE (PETERBOROUGH) LIMITED
Q T HOLDINGS LIMITED

RAGON LIMITED

SKYDOME (COVENTRY) LIMITED

THE ARENA GROUP (UK) LIMITED

COMPANY
NUMBER

04954630
05026087
05319690
05281789
05282614
05219156
04748275
03640290
05834251
03102313
6995345

04018777
05906526
06186065
06523596
03821070
03539399
7009743

03102312
05166743
06233300
03874723
03169714

APPOINTMENT
DATE

20/12/2003
26/01/2004
22/02/2005
30/11/2004
30/11/2004
04/05/2005
20/12/2003
1 7/66/2005
01/10/2006
17/06/2005
19/08/2009
17/06/2005
15/08/2006
03/04/2007
05/03/2008
17/06/2005
1 7/06/2005
04/09/2009
17/06/2005
01/07/2004
08/05/2007
17/06/2005
17/06/2005



