

288a

r or secretary

of particulars (use Form 288c))

... . ..... \_88b) or change

Please complete in typescript, or in bold capitals.

**CHFP103** 

Company Number

7009743

**V**k

	Company Number				
	Company Name in full	Planet Ice (Norwich) Limited			
		Day Month Year Day Month Year			
Appointment form	Da appoint	ate of ment 0 + 0 9 2 0 0 9 +Date of Birth 1 3 0 8 1 9 7 6			
	Appointment as director	X as secretary Please mark the appropriate box. If appointment is as a director and secretary mark both boxes.			
Nam	style/Title	*Honours			
Notes on complet appear on reverse	Faranama(a)	JOSEPH			
	Surname	HEANEN			
	Previous Forename(s)	Previous Surname(s)			
++ Tick this box if the address shown is a services address for the beneficiary of a Confidentiality Order granted under the provisions of section 723B of the Companies Act 1985	Usual Residential Address	24 NEW CAVENDISH STREET			
	Post town	LONDON Postcode WIE 87X			
	County / Region	Country			
	Nationality	BRITISH +Business occupation COMPANY DIRECTOR			
(a	+Other directorships dditional space overleaf)	AS PER ATTACHED SUEET			
		I consent to act as ** director / secretary of the above named company			

Consent signature

- \*Voluntary details
- +Directors only
- \*\* Delete as appropriate

Signed

Please give the name, address, telephone number and, if available, a DX number and Exchange of the person Companies House should contact if there is any query.

\*AH3SEE IY\*

\*AH3SEEJX\* A09 30/10/2009 COMPANIES HOUSE H. Sell

Date

419109

A director, secretary etc must sign the form below

Date

04 September 2009

1st Floor, Winsor House Winsor Business Park Trent Valley Road Lichfield Staffordshire WS13 6EU

When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff for companies registered in England and Wales or

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB for companies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh

	Company Number	7009743
Directors only.	+Other directorships	

## NOTES

Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS. If the director or secretary is a corporation or Scottish firm, show the name on surname line and registered or principal office on the usual residential line.

Give previous forenames or surname(s) except:

- for a married woman, the name by which she was known before marriage need not be given.
- for names not used since the age of 18 or for at least 20 years

A peer or individual known by a title may state the title instead of or in addition to the forenames and surname and need not give the name by which that person was known before he or she adopted the title or succeeded to it

## Other directorships.

Give the name of every company incorporated in Great Britain of which the person concerned is a director or has been a director at any time in the past five years.

You may exclude a company which is, or at all times during the past five years when the person concerned was a director, was

- dormant
- a parent company which wholly owned the company making the return, or
- another wholly owned subsidiary of the same parent company.

## JOSEPH HEANEN DIRECTORSHIPS

COMPANY NAME	COMPANY NUMBER	APPOINTMENT DATE
BUBBLETURN LIMITED	04954630	20/12/2003
COBRA LEISURE (SOUTH) LIMITED	05026087	26/01/2004
COBRA LEISURE (UK) LIMITED	05319690	22/02/2005
COBRA LEISURE WEST LIMITED	05281789	30/11/2004
DRUMDATE LIMITED	05282614	30/11/2004
ELMSFIELD CAPITAL LIMITED	05219156	04/05/2005
FLEETDON LIMITED	04748275	20/12/2003
GLANBERT (UK) LIMITED	03640290	17/06/2005
HAVENGLADE LIMITED	05834251	01/10/2006
ICE LEISURE LIMITED	03102313	17/06/2005
PLANET ICE LIMITED	6995345	19/08/2009
PLANET ICE (BASINGSTOKE) LIMITED	04018777	17/06/2005
PLANET ICE (CARDIFF) LIMITED	05906526	15/08/2006
PLANET ICE (GOSPORT) LIMITED	06186065	03/04/2007
PLANET ICE (HEMEL HEMPSTEAD) LIMITED	06523596	05/03/2008
PLANET ICE (I.O.W.) LIMITED	03821070	17/06/2005
PLANET ICE (MILTON KEYNES) LIMITED	03539399	17/06/2005
PLANET ICE (NORWICH) LIMITED	7009743	04/09/2009
PLANET ICE (PETERBOROUGH) LIMITED	03102312	17/06/2005
Q I HOLDINGS LIMITED	05166743	01/07/2004
RAGON LIMITED	06233300	08/05/2007
SKYDOME (COVENTRY) LIMITED	03874723	17/06/2005
THE ARENA GROUP (UK) LIMITED	03169714	17/06/2005